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4= bar on adjacent strings with the point of the denoted finger, in that case, the first
= bar on the third capo comprising the first four strings

1. Das Wandern (Franz Schubert, Op.25)
3. Wohin? (Franz Schubert, Op.25)
9. Ständchen (by: Franz Schubert From "Schwanengesang")
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Mässig.Mässig.

German words by: Wilhelm Müller
Guitar arrangement
and fingering by: José Beato

Wohin?

Franz Schubert Op.25
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Ich hört' ein Bäch lein-



pp
3

4
1

2
3

6 6


rau schen- wohl aus dem Fel - sen- quell, hin -
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ab- zum Tha le- rau schen,- so frisch und wun der- -




hell. Ich weiss nicht, wie mir wur de,- nicht
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